TIME

10:00

10:10

10:50

11:10

11:30
11:40

12:30

National Association of Federal Retirees

York Branch
Annual General Meeting (AGM)
Agenda
16 April 2024

ITEM TOPIC

1.

DA WM

© N

—
o

11.

Call to Order and Welcome
Introduction of Board and Reviewer
Guidelines for the Meeting
Approval of Agenda
Acceptance of 2023 AGM Minutes
President’s Report
Website update
Treasurer’s Report
e Present the Reserves Motion Template
e Present the Reviewed Financial Statement for 2023
e Present the Budget for 2024
e Approval of Reviewer for 2024

Elections of President and directors’ positions
New Business
Closure of Business Meeting

Guest Speaker:
Jason Green,
CIM Wealth and Investment Advisor
RBC Dominion Securities

Adjournment

Refreshments and Sandwiches to follow meeting



