National Association of Federal Retirees York Branch Annual General Meeting (AGM) Agenda 16 April 2024

TIME	ITEM	TOPIC
10:00	1.	Call to Order and Welcome Introduction of Board and Reviewer Guidelines for the Meeting
10:10	2. 3. 4. 5.	Approval of Agenda Acceptance of 2023 AGM Minutes President's Report Website update
10:50	6.	Treasurer's Report Present the Reserves Motion Template Present the Reviewed Financial Statement for 2023 Present the Budget for 2024 Approval of Reviewer for 2024
11:10	7. 8.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
11:30	9.	Closure of Business Meeting
11:40	10.	Guest Speaker: Jason Green, CIM Wealth and Investment Advisor RBC Dominion Securities
12:30	11.	Adjournment

Refreshments and Sandwiches to follow meeting